Group Profile

Report generated on: 15 Dec 2025

Report details
Group: Sale calves 2025

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 9
PTPT Code:

ANIMAL
CowNo. OfficialID Breed Birth Date
25-8 F8)8 17/07/25
25-19 F9)7 24/07/25
25-20 F4 J4 20/07/25
25-30 F8)8 30/07/25
25-32 F9J7 01/08/25
25-36 F10J6 15/08/25
25-54 F9J7 11/08/25
25-61 F11)5 15/08/25
25-63 F9)7 22/08/25
Total: 0 9
Average:
v Parentage Confirmed by DNA
BW, PW - Indi ed by LIC using g ic information

DNA

GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv

GEv

Herd averages as at: 06 Dec 2025

Ancestry: 92%
BW: 104/46

PW: 129/71

Date: 01 Jun 2025 to 31 May 2026

BW

122/56
89/55
49/40
40/48
177/48
292/57
115/48
186/49

391/57

162

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

PW

118/23
105/23
76117

72/20

218/20
324/24
169/20
158/21

358/24

178

Sire ID

520054
522064
523056
523045
523002
520068
523072
523004

520063

9
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Breed

J10F6
F11)5
F8 J8
F9 J7
F11)5
F12)4
19 F7
F9 )7

F9J7

®

Cow
No.

155

107

208
206
41

209
185

126

QLIC

DAM

Official ID

KMRR-
21-16

15-43

15-31
14-50
22-9

18-29
19-24

22-6

Breed

F10)6

J9F7

19 F7
19F6
19 F7
F10)6
F13)3

F9J7
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